



Purchase Order

Order Number BLR/PO/23-24/001235

21-09-2023 13:13:37

Shipped Location

Invoice Location

Corporate Address

BLR KFC

BLR KFC

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Terminal 2,Kempegowda Int.

Terminal 2,Kempegowda Int.

Block-A South Wing 1st Floor Shiv Sagar Estate

Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli

Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli

Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli Mumbai

Bengaluru, India 560300

560300

MUMBAI, 400018

India

India

State 27

Contact Person

IN

State Name Maharashtra

Contact No. 022-43224304

022-43224304

Comp GST No. 27AADCB2762L1ZI

E-Mail gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoodservices.com

gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoodservices.com

Requisition No.

ETA:

Payment Terms Net 30 Days

PO Entry Date 21-09-2023

Order Address

GSTIN 29AADCB2762L1ZE

Project ID GEN

ETA:

No.

estimation@safeprofire.com

SN	Item Code	HSN\SAC Code	Item Description	Description 2	Item Category	UOM	Unit Cost	Qty	GST%	VAT %	Excise	Total Tax Amount(ININR)	Total Amount (ININR)	
1	7000700	84241000	FIRE EXTINGUISHER ABC TYPE 4KG	FIRE EXTINGUISHER ABC TYPE 4KG		NOS	1,400.00	3	18.00	0.00		0	4200.00	
2	7000501	84241000	FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO2 TYPE 4.5 KG	FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO2 TYPE 4.5 KG		NOS	3,600.00	3	18.00	0.00		0	10800.00	
3	7000702	84241000	FIRE EXTINGUISHER K GAURD TYPE 6KG	FIRE EXTINGUISHER K GAURD TYPE 6KG		NOS	4,400.00	3	18.00	0.00		0	13200.00	
4	7000067	84241000	Fire Equipment	FIRE BLANKET- 6x4(feet)		NOS	3,800.00	3	18.00	0.00		0	11400.00	
5	7000067	99890000	Fire Equipment	Flour stand		NOS	500.00	9	0.00	0.00		0	4500.00	
							Total Unit	21.00						

Payment term - within 30 days after invoice date. Warranty - as per agreed term. Outlet Name- KFC BLR T2.

Total Taxable INR 44,100.00

Excise Amount 0.00

IGST Amount 7,128.00

Cess 0.00

a) Products to be Supplied by Supplier at own cost b) Any deficiency in Documents and Process will be liability of the supplier only

c) Delivery schedule to be taken from the Buyer before Despatching the mater d) PLEASE SEND THE ORIGINAL COMMERCIAL/GST INVOICE ALONG WITH THE MATERIAL TO THE DELIVERY ADDRESS.

e) The Payment of taxes will be Released once the Taxes is Credited to our Account or the GST Portal

Total INR Incl. Taxes 51,228.00

Disclaimer - Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Description	Qty	Safe pro		Ceasefire		Out fire safety	
		Cost	Amt	Cost	Amt	Cost	Amt
FIRE EXTINGUISHER ABC TYPE 4KG	3	1,400.00	4,200.00	9,600.00	28,800.00	1,850.00	5,550.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CO2 TYPE 4.5 KG	3	3,600.00	10,800.00	13,860.00	41,580.00	5,200.00	15,600.00
FIRE EXTINGUISHER K GAURD TYPE 6KG	3	4,400.00	13,200.00	25,200.00	75,600.00	12,500.00	37,500.00
FIRE BLANKET-6' X 4'(FIRE EXTINGUISHER)-	3	3,800.00	11,400.00	5,040.00	15,120.00	6,150.00	18,450.00
		Base value	39,600.00	Base value	1,61,100.00	Base value	77,100.00
		GST 18 %	7,128.00	GST 18 %	28,998.00	GST 18 %	13,878.00
			46,728.00		1,90,098.00		90,978.00

OUSTFIRE SAFETY ENGINEERS PVT.LTD.

Fire Safety Nation Showroom, Thane Belapur Road, Juinagar (East), Navi Mumbai - 400 705

Web : www.oustfire.com / Email : kalpana.mule@oustfire.com/Mob : 9321756947

To,
K- CORP
MOPA - GOA

Kind.Attn. Mr.Swapnil Sutar

Sr.No.	Outlet	Type	Qty	Rate	Total	Transportation Charges	Total
1	Cafeccino Int. Bus Gate	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Cafeccino Int. Bus Gate	Supply of Fire Blanket - 6'x4'	1	6150.00	6150.00		
2	Irish House	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	4	2200.00	8800.00		
	Irish House	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	2	5200.00	10400.00		
	Irish House	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
	Irish House	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	1	6150.00	6150.00		
3	KFC with seating	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 4 Kg	3	1850.00	5550.00		
	KFC with seating	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	3	5200.00	15600.00		
	KFC with seating	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	3	12500.00	37500.00		
	KFC with seating	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	3	6150.00	18450.00		
4	#Nourish	ABC Powder type					
	#Nourish	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	#Nourish	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	12500.00	12500.00		
5	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DSF 13)	ABC Powder type					
	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DSF 13)	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DSF 13)	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
6	Idli.com + Pot Wash	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Idli.com + Pot Wash	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	Idli.com + Pot Wash	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
7	Fisherman's Wharf	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Fisherman's Wharf	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	Fisherman's Wharf	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	12500.00	12500.00		
8	Baker Shack	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Baker Shack	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	Baker Shack	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DBR 5)	ABC Powder type					

9	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DBR 5)	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	1	5200.00	5200.00		
	Jhakkaas + Baowich (DBR 5)	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
10	Samba Square	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	4	5200.00	20800.00		
	Samba Square	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
	Samba Square	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	1	6150.00	6150.00		
11	KFC	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 4 Kg	3	1850.00	5550.00		
	KFC	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	3	5200.00	15600.00		
	KFC	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Kg	3	12500.00	37500.00		
	KFC	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	3	6150.00	18450.00		
12	Central Kitchen & Cafeteria	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 4 Kg	4	1850.00	7400.00		
	Central Kitchen & Cafeteria	Supply of CO2 (WT) Type Capacity - 4.5 Kg	4	5200.00	20800.00		
	Central Kitchen & Cafeteria	Supply of K Type Capacity - 6 Ltr	1	12500.00	12500.00		
	Central Kitchen & Cafeteria	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	2	6150.00	12300.00		
13	Cafeccino Check in	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Cafeccino Check in	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	1	6150.00	6150.00		
14	Cafeccino Premium (Dom. Bus Gate)	Supply of ABC (SP) Type Capacity - 6 Kg	1	2200.00	2200.00		
	Cafeccino Premium (Dom. Bus Gate)	Supply of FIRE BLANKET - 6' X 4'	1	6150.00	6150.00		
				Total	422350.00	20000.00	442350.00

Terms & Conditions : -

1. Payment Terms : 30 Days agaisnt Tax Invoice
2. Tax : GST@18%
3. Delivery Period : Material will get ready latest by Tuesday , If Order will get release by today before 3 pm

Kalpana Mule
9321756947



Quotation for Extinguishers

Travel Food Services - Mumbai

Attn Mr Sandeep

Product	Product Type	Product Code	Warranty	Delivery	Unit price	Qty	Price	Discount	Total Price
Normal	ABC Powder Based - Portable Extinguisher MAP90 - MS SP RED - 6KG	CF-001145	6years	Ex Stock	9,600.00	25	2,40,000.00	60,000.00	1,80,000.00
Normal	CO2 Based - MS With Wheeled SP - 4.5 KG	CF-000064	10years	Ex Stock	13,860.00	27	3,74,220.00	93,555.00	2,80,665.00
Normal	Wet Chemical (K Type) - MS SP 6 Ltrs	CF-001135	6years	Ex Stock	25,200.00	17	4,28,400.00	1,07,100.00	3,21,300.00
Normal	Escase Gear Blanket	SM-RM0580	0	Ex Stock	5,040.00	11	55,440.00	11,088.00	44,352.00
Normal	Stand (Not Require for CO2 - Trolly mounted)	CF-001376	0	10-15 days	3,000.00	42	1,26,000.00	25,200.00	1,00,800.00
TOTAL									8,26,317.00

Terms And Conditions -

Taxes : GST@18% Extra as Applicable

Prices: The quoted prices are valid for 30 days from the date of offer and are tentative.

Taxes: Taxes at the prevailing rates will be charged extra as applicable. Failure to submit the necessary Statutory / Exemption forms within 120 days from the

Delivery: (125 rupees/ FE)Delivery of material will be as per product availability with a minimum period of 1 - 2 Weeks. i.e from the date of issue of the PO against payment

Payment : 50 % agianst order and 50% agianst Delviery

Regards

Kamruddin

9319293614



Purchase Order

Order Number BLR/PO/23-24/001235

21-09-2023 13:13:37

Shipped Location

BLR KFC

Terminal 2,Kempegowda Int.

Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli
Bengaluru, India 560300
India

Contact Person

Contact No. 022-43224304
E-Mail gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoods
ervices.com

ETA:

Order Address

Invoice Location

BLR KFC

Terminal 2,Kempegowda Int.

Airport, KIAL Rd, Devanahalli
560300
India
IN

022-43224304
gaurav.bhagaliya@travelfoodservices.c
om

Payment Terms Net 30 Days

GSTIN 29AADCB2762L1ZE
No.

Corporate Address

TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
Block-A South Wing 1st Floor Shiv Sagar
Estate
Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli Mumbai
MUMBAI, 400018
State 27
State Name Maharashtra
Comp GST No. 27AADCB2762L1ZI

Requisition No.

PO Entry Date 21-09-2023

Project ID

GEN

Vendor No. V0002886

Safe Pro Fire Services Pvt. Ltd.
16 B Kurla Industrial Estate Nari Seva Sadan Road,
Narayan Nagar, Ghatkopar West
MUMBAI, India 400086
India

P.A.N. No. AAUCS8413N
State Code

Vendor GST No. 27AAUCS8413N1ZG

Vendor Inv. No.

Vendor Fax No.

Vendor Email estimation@safeprofire.com